
 

THREEFOLD VERTICAL SCISSORS 

The construction method with multiple scissor systems over each other allows 

high lift travels with relatively small platform dimensions. 

This model is always used where great height differences must be overcome 

but the installation room is limited. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

Type   Lifting 

capacity 

kg 

  

  Lifting 

height 

mm 

  Closed 

Height 

mm 

  Length 

 

mm 

  Width 

 

mm 

  Lifting 

time 

sek. 

  Power 

 

kW 

  Weight 

 

kg 

  

2533 

2555 

2566 

2577 

2588 

2589 

2590 

2591 

2592 

  500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

2000 

2500 

2500 

  1500 

2400 

3300 

3300 

4500 

5700 

7000 

4000 

4500 

  400 

550 

600 

600 

800 

1000 

1015 

1000 

800 

  900 

1300 

1700 

1700 

2400 

3200 

4000 

2500 

2400 

  650 

900 

1200 

1500 

1500 

2000 

2000 

1500 

1500 

  26 

40 

65 

65 

42 

70 

75 

88 

42 

  0,37 

2,20 

2,20 

2,20 

5,50 

5,50 

7,50 

7,50 

7,50 

  160 

460 

1100 

1150 

1600 

3785 

4175 

2665 

2400 


